Datasheet
LTIA04
Illuminateur LED IP66
Illuminateur LED avec distance jusqu'à 150 m (en option)
Features
IP66, NEMA-4X enclosure rating
Designed for indoor and outdoor applications
Die-cast aluminum construction
Illuminator with distance up to 30 m to 180 m (98 ft to 591 ft) (optional)
Input power: 12 V DC/24 V AC/PoE/universal AC 110 V to 250 V (available)
850 nm/740 nm/950 nm/white light optional
Available Models
Model Illumination Distance Beam Angle
LTIA04-R30 up to 30 m (98 ft) 120°
LTIA04-R40 up to 40 m (131 ft) 90°
LTIA04-R50 up to 50 m (164 ft) 60°
LTIA04-R70 up to 70 m (230 ft) 45°
LTIA04-R100 up to 100 m (328 ft) 30°
LTIA04-R150 up to 150 m (492 ft) 15°
LTIA04-W30 up to 30 m (98 ft) 120°
LTIA04-W70 up to 70 m (230 ft) 90°
LTIA04-W90 up to 90 m (295 ft) 60°
LTIA04-W110 up to 110 m (361 ft) 45°
LTIA04-W150 up to 150 m (492 ft) 30°
LTIA04-W180 up to 180 m (591 ft) 15°
*Each illumination distance in the above table has the following models available.
Model Wavelength Input Power
LTIA04-R30-1 850 nm 12 V DC
LTIA04-R30-2 850 nm 24 V AC
LTIA04-R30-5 850 nm PoE
Model Wavelength Input Power
LTIA04-R30-U 850 nm 110 V to 250 V AC
LTIA04-R30-740-1 740 nm 12 V DC
LTIA04-R30-740-2 740 nm 24 V AC
LTIA04-R30-740-5 740 nm PoE
LTIA04-R30-740-U 740 nm 110 V to 250 V AC
LTIA04-R30-940-1 940 nm 12 V DC
LTIA04-R30-940-2 940 nm 24 V AC
LTIA04-R30-940-5 940 nm PoE
LTIA04-R30-940-U 940 nm 110 V to 250 V AC
LTIA04-W30-1 White light 12 V DC
LTIA04-W30-2 White light 24 V AC
LTIA04-W30-5 White light PoE
LTIA04-W30-U White light 110 V to 250 V AC